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pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Felice Koutstaal Berkel en Rodenrijs10 6

2 Clarissa Hartholt Noord-Scharwoude197 6

3 Aline van Lieshout Afferden11 6

4 Tirza Stojanovski Sneek85 6

5 Hanna van Ruiten Haarlem17 6

6 Iris Boswerger Saasveld191 6

7 Dionne Verkleij Gouda21 6

8 Laure Steentjes Utrecht19 6

9 Marit Grobbink Haaksbergen195 6

10 Merle Adema Hoofddorp2 6

11 Floor Vogelaar Loon op Zand24 6

12 Phyleine Warmenhoven Hoofddorp25 6

13 Suus Gudema Groningen196 6

14 Noa Halma Nieuwkoop7 6

15 Tessa Bos Alphen aan Den Rijn189 6

16 Florien Laarhoven Haarlem183 6

17 Isabella Visser Amsterdam22 6

18 Lena Westra Tilburg26 6

19 Tara Fijten Leimuiden194 6

20 Ninthe de Wit Utrecht86 6

21 Flore Huitema Amsterdam181 6

22 Jaylinn de Mes Obdam184 6

23 Jojanneke den Hartog Tuil198 6

24 Lisa Valenteijn Zwaagdijk-Oost20 6

25 Noor Hoekert Hulshorst180 5

15-2-2025 13:06:29 1 van 16rnd 2km 00:03:50uur (gem. 38,3sec) 37,6km/h
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pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Felice Koutstaal 6 010 3:50.843 33.57633.576

2 Clarissa Hartholt 6 0197 3:51.045 33.59333.593

3 Aline van Lieshout 6 011 3:51.953 34.34834.348

4 Tirza Stojanovski 6 085 3:52.066 34.57034.570

5 Hanna van Ruiten 6 017 3:52.080 34.38634.386

6 Iris Boswerger 6 0191 3:52.495 34.64234.642

7 Dionne Verkleij 6 021 3:52.509 34.22334.223

8 Laure Steentjes 6 019 3:52.637 34.28934.289

9 Marit Grobbink 6 0195 3:53.366 34.96134.961

10 Floor Vogelaar 6 024 3:54.623 36.15836.158

11 Merle Adema 6 02 3:54.662 36.03536.035

12 Phyleine Warmenhoven 6 025 3:55.054 36.22536.225

13 Suus Gudema 6 0196 3:55.092 35.74135.741

14 Noa Halma 6 07 3:55.205 36.31736.317

15 Tessa Bos 6 0189 3:55.391 37.15637.156

16 Florien Laarhoven 6 0183 3:55.648 36.95136.951

17 Isabella Visser 6 022 3:55.974 36.61536.615

18 Lena Westra 6 026 3:56.021 36.53136.531

19 Tara Fijten 6 0194 3:56.060 36.36836.368

20 Ninthe de Wit 6 086 3:57.985 37.26438.808

21 Flore Huitema 6 0181 4:09.063 38.75542.873

22 Jaylinn de Mes 6 0184 4:09.424 39.15343.916

23 Jojanneke den Hartog 6 0198 4:14.776 38.91047.578

24 Lisa Valenteijn 6 020 4:14.988 37.34557.037

25 Noor Hoekert 5 0180 3:56.377 39.60951.780

26 Hannah Jacobs 2 09 1:19.446 37.67737.677

15-2-2025 13:06:30 1 van 16rnd 2km 00:03:50uur (gem. 38,3sec) 37,6km/h


